
Föräldragrupper 2020/2021

Lag Namn Telefon E-post Kommentar

F16 (2005) Ann-Sofie Claesson 070-2042460 annsofiec71@gmail.com

Lisen Danielsson 0730-644287 Louise.Danielsson@jonkoping.se

F14 (2006) Angelica Swenlert 0708-258477 angelica.swenlert@gmail.com

Lisa Nyman 0708-167741 lisanyman73@gmail.com Ny 

Joakim Pilfalk 072-2157422 jpilfalk@hotmail.com Ny 

F13 (2007) Jessica Månsson 0733-141021 jessica@dmweb.se

Helena Nilhammar 070-7772835 helena.nilhammar@gmail.com

F12 (2008) Mikael Celinder 0766-459931 mikael.celinder@gmail.com Ny

Lina Celinder 070-3595340 celinders@hotmail.com Ny

F11 (2009) Mikael Palmgren 0739-101638 mikael.palmgren@ju.se Ny

F10 (2010) Johanna Johansson 0736-973853 johanna.johansson.86@outlook.com Ny

Jennie Calmgren 0733-868747 jenniecalmgren@hotmail.com Ny

Camilla Fritz 070-7921046 fritzcamilla@hotmail.com Ny

F9 (2011) Tobias Neuberg 0706-63 16 43 tobiasneuberg@hotmail.com

Jessica Månsson 0733-141021 jessica@dmweb.se

Per Thellman 0706-94 45 51 perontop@hotmail.com

F8 (2012) Joakim Kjällbring 070-8727487 kjaellbring@hotmail.com

P16 (2005) Annika Lennartsson 070-7318802 anngan79@gmail.com Ny

Mikael Vestin 072-2226684 mvestin@icloud.com Ny

P14 (2006) Charlotte Hultman 0736-225139 sunetess@hotmail.com

Karin Borgestedt 076-3548522 karin.borgestedt@jonkoping.se

Magdalena Nygård 070-335 10 35 magdalena.nygard@gmail.com

P13 (2007) Rickard Brandt 070-9146357 r.m.brandt@telia.com

Sofia Sandström 070-5110440 sofia.joacim@icloud.com

P12 (2008/2009) Matilda Holmberg (ledare) 0793-393907 matilda@matsomatilda.com

P10 (2010/2011) Elin Sköld 073-4021502 elinskold@telia.com Ny

Marlene Bruér 0733-187335 marlenebruer@hotmail.com Ny

Sofia Svahn 0707-358857 sofia_8403@hotmail.com Ny

P8 (2012) Daniel Wengel 070-4072862 daniel.wengel@gmail.com Ny

Handbollsskolan
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